График оценочных процедур
во втором полугодии 2023- 2024 учебном году
	дата
	класс
	предмет
	вид работы

	19.03.

23.04. 14.05.
	9
	русский язык
	типовой экзаменационный вариант

	18.03.

22.04.

13.05.
	9
	математика
	типовой экзаменационный вариант

	20.03.

24.04

15.05.
	9
	предметы по выбору
	типовой экзаменационный вариант

	21.03.

25.04

16.05.
	11
	русский язык
	типовой экзаменационный вариант

	19.03.

23.04.

14.05.
	11
	математика
	типовой экзаменационный вариант

	18.03.

22.04.

13.05.
	11
	предметы по выбору
	типовой экзаменационный вариант


